This UFO High bay within the input voltage range:277-480VAC,50/60Hz.
If input voltage exceeds this range, it may cause light failure. Please be sure to operate under correct input voltage.
Ensure ambient operating temperature of -40°F(-40°C) through 122°F(50°C).
Using this UFO High bay in temperatures outside of this range will reduce the UFO High bay lifespan.
Make sure to turn off power before starting the installation process.
Installation Instruction
1. Rings type:
2. Hook type:
1.Tighten the hook clockwise 2.Tighten the screw 3.Hang the light
Screw
Screw Hole
CLU12-240W-110-H1-HV-TCP-C02
Wiring Connection
Turn off the power,connect AC wire.
black wire to L,white wire to N,and green wire to E.
Connect wires as below,Purple wire is DIM+，
Pink  wire is DIM-
Twist in sensor installation manual
    UFO
HIGH BAY
Pink :DIM-
DIM+
12V
1. Take out cover cap. 2. Twist in sensor.
3. Finished installation.
Wiring Diagram
SensorDIM-
Purple:DIM+
Black/White
12V
150W     100W       200W 240W 300W
0-10V Dimming
Tip: The above content is for reference only,
please take the real thing as the criterion.
CCT and  Watts selected Operation Manual:
  /  Maximum wattage,  WW /NW/CW （CCT:35K/40K/50K）
Watts
CCT
1.Remove the rubber pad
from the driver
3.Attach the rubber pad
to the driver
2.Use the slide switch
to select  wattage and CCT
NW/CW   (CCT:40K/50K)
（ ）
（ ）
（ ）
（ ） （ ） （ ） （ ）
（ ）
（ ） （ ） （ ） （ ） （ ）
unit:mm
Hook
Rings
Sensor
Cover cap